
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

LaVital Wesendorf/BummSchakalaka

9. Platz

Mixedstaffel

01:28:11

00:10:08

00:48:17

00:29:44

Patrick Gundel

Tina Gundel

Jule Tegtbühring


